
Project Amount Option 1 Option 2 Approved

GF Tennnis Court Repairs $25,478.00 $22,478.00 $25,478.00 $22,478.00

GF B-Ball Court Repairs $9,930.00 $9,930.00 $9,930.00 $9,930.00

GF Fence repacement $11,556.00 $11,556.00 $11,556.00

SR CTR Floor Main Room $11,255.00 $11,255.00 $11,255.00 $11,255.00

SR CTR Floor Kitchen $3,629.00 $3,629.00 $3,629.00

SR CTR Floor Vestibule $1,028.00 $1,028.00 $1,028.00

$62,876.00 $55,219.00 $51,320.00 $59,876.00


